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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Marlborough and North "Wiltshire 1
New Bank J

Merionethshire Bank
Miners' Bank
Monmouthshire Agricultural and \

Commercial Bank J
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth 1

Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow 1
Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and j
Ross and Herefordshire Bank J

Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank ...

and)
Newark Bank
Newark and Sleaford Bank,

Sleaford and Newark Bank
Newbury Bank
Newmarket Bank ,
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk)

and Suffolk Bank J
Norwich and Norfolk Bank ,
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank
Nuneaton Bank
Naval Bank, Plymouth ....
New Sarum Bank
Nottingham Bank

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and "1

Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- 1
bridge and Tonbridge "Wells' and j
Sevenoaks' Bank J

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank.
Peterborough Bank
Pembrokeshire Bank

Reading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank ,
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town )
" and County of Poole Bank j"
Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-

bury and Ludlow Bank
Si ttingbourne and Mil ton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Buik
Stone Bank
Stout-bridge Bank
Stafford Old Bank

Marlborough

Dolgelly
Truro

Abergavenny

Monmouth

Newport ..

Newark

Sleaford

Newbury...
Newmarket

Norwich ...

Norwich ....
Nottingham,
Nuneaton
Plymouth...,
Sarum
Nottingham,

Oswestry
Oxford...
Oxford ...

Tonbridge

Witney ..

Hull,

Penzance
Peterborough .
Peterborough .
Haverfordwest.

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond

Ringwood

Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby ....
Rye
Ross

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ..

Shrewsbury ,

Sittingbonrne ..
Southampton ..
Southwell
Southampton ..,
Stone ,
Stourbridge ,
Stafford ,

Ward, Merrimans, and Co.

Jones and Williams
Willyams and Co

Bailey and Co

Bromage, Snead, and Co.

W. Williams and Sons ...

Godfrey and Riddell

Handley, Peacock, and Co.

Bunny and Slocock
Eaton, Hammond, and Co.

Harveys and Hudsons

Gurneys and Birkbeck
Hart, Fellows, and Co
Craddock and Co
Harris and Co
Everett and Co
Smith and Co

Croxon and Co
J. and R. Morrell
Robinson, Parsons, & Co.

Beecbing and Co

J. W. Clinch, and Co.

Pease and Co

Batten and Co
D. Yorke and Co....
Simpson and White
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Maxwell and Co

Ledgard and Sons

Clement, Royds, and Co.
~D.ay and Nicholson ... .
Fordham and Sons
Butlin and Son ,
Pomfret, and Co ,
Prichards and Allaway..,

Gibsons and Co
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co ,

Rocke, Eytons, and Co.

Vallance and Co
Maddison. and Pearce .
Wylde and Co
Atherley, Fall, and Co..
W. Moore
Ruffords and Wraggo .
Stevenson «md Co

6631
11282

23510

15689

7778

22277

41618

21081
16530

42707

62359
7893
3880
22145
10245
24957

13586
5835
31772

100-15

8195

39776

11317
6776
120

11307

23687
25264
5039

"8898

5416
6843
8714
11530
14704
4294

24807
11100
24429

30716

2613
10720
12225
2945
1260
10570
10752


