## 368

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Marlborough and North Wiltshire New Bank	Marlborough	· ·	£. 1612
Merionethshire Bank  Miners' Bank  Monmouthshire Agricultural and \( \)	Dolgelly Truro Abergavenny	Willyams and Co	6631 11282 23510
Commercial Bank	Monmouth	Bromage, Snead, and Co	15689
Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank	Newport	W. Williams and Sons	7778 <sup>.</sup>
Newark Bank  Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank	Newark	Godfrey and Riddell Handley, Peacock, and Co	22277 41618
Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk	Newbury Newmarket	Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Co	21081 16530
and Suffolk Bank	Norwich	Harveys and Hudsons Gurneys and Birkbeck	42707 62359
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nuneaton Bank  Naval Bank, Plymouth  New Sarum Bank  Nottingham Bank	Nottingham Nuneaton Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Hart, Fellows, and Co	7893 3880 22145 10245 24957
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and \( \)	Oswestry Oxford Oxford	Croxon and Co	13586 5835 31772
Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells' and Sevenoaks' Bank	Tonbridge Witney	J. W. Clinch, and Co	10045 8195
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank		Pease and Co  Batten and Co  D. Yorke and Co  Simpson and White  J. and W. Walters	39776 11317 6776 120 11307
Reading Bank	Reading Reading Richmond Ringwood Rochdale Rochester Royston Rugby Rye Ross	Simonds and Co. Stephens, Blandy, and Co. Maxwell and Co.  Ledgard and Sons.  Clement, Royds, and Co.  Day and Nicholson  Fordham and Sons  Butlin and Son  Pomfret, and Co.  Prichards and Allaway.	23687 25264 5039 8898 5416 6843 8714 11530 14704 4294
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stone Bank Stone Bank Stourbridge Bank Stafford Old Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Southwell Southampton Stone Stourbridge Stafford	Gibsons and Co. Burton, Lloyd, and Co. Woodall and Co. Rocke, Eytons, and Co. Vallance and Co. Maddison and Pearce Wylde and Co. Atherley, Fall, and Co. W. Moore Ruffords and Wragge Stevenson and Co.	24807 11100 24429 30716 2613 10720 12225 2945 1260 10570 10752